
        Selected Internews/USAID Activity Partner Radio Stations Data Sheet  

 Radio Location Manager 

 

Mobile Number Email 
County  Town/ City  

1 Radio Bomi Bomi Tubmanburg Tarweh Surkula 0777033093/0880390931 surkulatarweh@gmail.com  

2 Radio Piso G. Cape Mount Robertsports  Saah Hudson  0770454915 shudson1987.sh14@gmail.com  

3 Radio Cape Mount G. Grand Cape  Sinje Mark M. Rogers 0777463817/0886692675 malikeogers@yahoo.com  

4 Radio Kongba Gbarpolu  Kongba Amos Z. Boima 0886600556 N/A 

5 Rivercess Broadcasting 

Service 

Rivercess Cestol City  Richard W. Floh 0776182960 flohrichard2015@gmail.com  

6 Radio Jorwah Bong Jorwah Tiletor Folonkpala 0775849725/0886890083 folonkpalatiletor@gmail.com  

7 Voice of Sanoyea Bong  Sanoyea 

Town 

Goldfrey K. Scott 0880579102 gkolleh1986@gmail.com  

8 Radio Gbarnga Bong Gbarnga Marcus Malayea  0886440322 marcusmalayea2@gmail.com  

9 Voice of Wee Grand Bassa  Wayzohn Syvester Dobson 0776536206 oldpasarah@gmail.com  

10 Radio Gbehzohn Grand Bassa Buchanan  Hector Mulbah 0777354999/0886354999 hmulbah2017@gmail.com  

11 Smile FM Grand Gedeh Zwedru  Solo Uriah Lewis 0770248350 / 0888004953 sololewis74@gmail.com  

12 Peace Radio Grand Gedeh Toe Town  Gabriel Youtee  0776293138  mryoutee2016@gmail.com   

13 Voice of Grand Kru Grand Kru Barclayville J. Karway Suah 0880992914/0776025769 jkarwaysuah@gmail.com    

14 Radio Kintoma Lofa  Voinjama Tokpa Tarnue 0776576649 /0886465761 tarnue82@gmail.com  

15 Vahun Community 

Radio 

Lofa   Vahun  Abbus K. Sannoh 0886896389 vahunradio2014@gmail.com  

16 Alternative Youth 

Radio 

 

Lofa  Zorzor  James P. Kwabo, Jr. 0880057475 / 0770615847 kwebejunior1989@gmail.com  

17 Radio Tamba-Taikor Lofa  Foya  Saah Pongay 0775316071 N/A 

18 Peace- FM Margibi  Harbel  Daniel Zayzay  0886850142 danielzayzay@gmail.com  

19 Radio Kakata Margibi Kakata  Jerry Jenkin Quoi 0886917225/0776257878 jjquoi4@gmail.com  

20 Voice of Pleebo Maryland Pleebo Michael Wroh   0888901134 michaelwroh@gmail.com  

21 OK FM Montserrado  Monrovia  Clarence Jackson  0777464050 latifahkpah172@gmail.com   

 

22 Prime FM Montserrado  Monrovia  Kelvin Demey 0777404010 kelvindemey@gmail.com  

23 Voice of Rural 

Montserrado 

Montserrado Mount 

Barclay  

Rev. Kasia Porte 0886834493/0777037549 kasiaporte@gmail.com  

24 LUX FM Montserrado  Fendell  Sydney L. Nicol, Jr 0775975787 sydneynicol115@gmail.com  

25 Voice of Tappita Nimba Tappita  G. Emmanuel Woezleh 0770268718/0888010509 Emmanuelweozleh@gmail.com  

26 Radio Karn, Voice of 

Peace 

Nimba  Karnplay  James W. Mataldi 

 

777275141/ 0886452487 mataldij@gmail.com  
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27 Radio Kergheamahn Nimba  Ganta  Nyahn Flomo 0886412908 nyahnflomo@yahoo.com  

28 Radio Sehnwai Nimba Sanniquellei Lawrence Tokpah 0775503102/0886606759 lawtokjr22@gmail.com  

29 Radio Gee River Gee Fish Town George Kayee 0886456860/0777456860 george.kayee@gmail.com  

30 Voice of Sinoe Sinoe Greenville  Patrick Bolue 0881929897/0777439575/08869

87436 

 boluepatrick7@gmail.com  
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